Our Product Introduction

φ

more products please visit us on polyknitfabric.com

Wholesale High Quality CWDM Module SFP Fiber Transceiver

Basic Information

• Place of Origin: Guangdong, China Brand Name: DYS/OEM

CWDM SFP transceiver Model Number: • Price: \$14.29 - \$873.00/pieces

Individual Plastic bag or according to Packaging Details: customer's request

• Supply Ability: 20000 Set/Sets per Week



Product Specification

• Type: Fiber Optic Transceivers

FTTX

 Certifaction: ISO9001, ROHS

1.25G/2.5G GPON ONU SFP Stick TX1310/RX1550 Product Name:

Condition: Brand New • Wavelength: 1310/1550 Data Transfer Rate: 1.25G / 2.5G/10G

Distance: 20km SC Connector Fiber Connector:

SMF Fiber Type:

• Logo: Can Be Customized

Warranty: 3 Years . No. Of Fiber: 1. Application: FTTX



More Images









Product Description

Hot Products

HOT PRODUCTS



Wholesale High Quality CWDM Module SFP Fiber Transceiver

- Feture
 1.SFP package with LC connector
- 2.Single +3.3V Power Supply
- 3.Up to 120Km transmission with single-mode fiber
- 4.Compliant with Telcordia (Bellcore) GR-468-CORE
- 5.Eye Safety Designed to Meet Laser Class1,Compliant with IEC60825-1 6.RoHS Compliant Products Available

Specifications

Part No.	Package(bps/Hz)	Data Rate	Tx(nm)	Pout(dBm)	Rx	Sensitivity(dBm)	Temp °C	Reach	Other Option
PD-G479-80L	CWDM SFP	1.25G	1470nm	-2~+2		≤-27	0-70°C	80km	ROHS
PS-G5159-80L	CWDM SFP	1.25G	1510nm	-2~+2		≤-27	0-70°C	80km	ROHS
PS-H5549-60L	CWDM SFP	2.5G	1550nm	0~5		≤-25	0-70°C	60km	ROHS





Shenzhen DYS Fiber Optic Technology is a leading company in developing and manufacturing advanced fiber optic products, mainly offer fiber optic indoor and outdoor cable, CPRI waterproof jumper, MPO/MTP jumper, standard fiber optic jumper and PLC Splitter. DYS win the the honorary title of National High-tech enterprise by Shenzhen government in 2014.

With years of experiences in the fiber optic industry, our factory is fully equipped over 3500 square meters and more than 18 non dust production lines. About 200 well-trained staff and engineers are contributing to our proud products. We have 5 production lines About 200 were alreading standard MPO/MTP jumper assembly lines, 8 production lines for standard jumper and 10 PLC Splitter production lines.





MPO MTP workshop





PLC workshop





Our Exhibitions







2015-2016 CIOE





2016-2017 CONVERGENCE INDIA







2016 Consumer Electronics

2016 ECOC

2017 OFC

Our Advantages





Experience

Founded in 2008 is a leading company in developing and manufacturing advanced fiber optic products



Team

About 200 well-trained staff and engineers.



Certificate

ISO 9001: 2008, RoSH, CE, High and New Tech Enterprise Certficate.



Strength

Factory over 3500 square meters and has more than 18 non dust productions lines in total



Our certificates

All of our optical products are RoHS compliant and DYS also obtained ISO9001, ISO14001 certification. Our high quality products and outstanding service win the customer from all the world, DYS fiber optic is looking forward to cooperate with you











FAQ

1. How many staff's we have?

Answer: About 200 well-trained staff and engineers.

2. When our company be established? Answer: We started from year 2008.

3. What's our main products?

Answer: DYS dedicates to the developing, production, marketing of the Fiber Optic Cable, Indoor/Outdoor Patch Cord, Splitter, Adapter, Attenuator, and so on.

What is the area of the factory?
 Over 3500 square meters
 More than 18 non dust productions lines in total
 production lines for Fiber Optic Cable
 2 high standard MPO/MTP Jumper assembly lines
 8 production lines for standard Jumper
 4 PLC Splitter production lines

5. What certificate we have? Answer: ISO 9001: 2008, RoSH, CE, High and New Tech Enterprise Certificate.

Packaging & Shipping











(Iyson Beijing Silk Road Enterprise Management Services Co.,LTD





③ 13299345678 **⑤** 13299345678@163.com **⑥** polyknitfabric.com



19 Xinjian Gongmen Road, Haidian District, Beijing, China